10.

Position

Superintendent/President

Vice President, Inst

Vice President, Sts

Dean, Career Technical Education

Interim Vice President, Instruction

Dean, Hro

Instructor, Ptec

Instructor, Adn

Dean, Library & Learning Resources

Instructor, Chemistry

Other Positions Held Community College District

Od Tech Lgbt 2299, Od
Tech Admj 2105, Ol
Tech Smr Admj 2105

Instructor, Cfs, Od Tech
Cfs 1305.90, Acting
Dean, Arah, Dean,
Instruction, Od Tech
Cfs 1305

Fe Xpay 1239 9999
11420, Ol Heoc Ptec
1239, Rt Ptec Program
Coor, Pc Psychiatric
Technician

Fe Xpay 11 123010
9999 11490 6601, Fe
Xpay 11 123010 9999
11420 6601, St Jb1 Ext
Voc Nurse Coor, Ol
Heoc Smr Nurs 123020,
Ol Heoc Heoc 1260, Ol
Heoc Nurs 1230.20, Ol
Heoc Nurs 1230.10

Dsps Supervisor

Ol Sme Chem 1905,
Xpay 12 1905
9811/9812 11451 6101,
Xpay 11 1905 9999
11410 6101, Ol Sme
Smr Chem 1905

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Superintendent/President Offic

Instruction, Office Of

Student Services

Career Tech Ed & Workforce
Dev

Instruction, Office Of

Human Resources

Psychiatric Technician

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Library & Learning Resources

Chemistry

$247,084

$145,236

$141,810

$138,084

$132,203

$127,735

$122,853

$122,753

$122,108

$110,912



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Assoc Dean, Eco Dev Grants &
Programs

Dean, Faeo

Learning Disabilities Specialist

Instructor, Theater

Instructor, Earth Science

Rt Division Chair Lads

Instructor, Resp

Od Bcs Busi 0506, Ol
Bcs Smr Busi 0501,
Coordinator, Das
Startup, Dean,
Economic Workforce
Development & Das,
Od Bcs Smr Hosp 1307,
Od Bcs Busi 0501

Ol Lads Sub Lrns 1702,
Ol Lads Sub Lrns 1501,
Ol Lads Lrns 1702, Ol
Lads Smr Lrns 493032,
Ol Lads Lrns 1501, St
Jb2 Dls Coor

Ol Arah Thea 1007, Rt
Jb2 Director Of Drama,
Ol Arah Smr Thea 1007

Xpay 12 1901
9811/9812 11451 6101,
Ol Sme Eart 1930, Ol
Sme Geog 2206

Instructor, Spanish, St
Division Chair Lads, St
Jb1 Modern
Languages, Xpay 12
6020 9914 11490 4011,
Ol Lads Sub Span 1105,
Ol Lads Smr Span
1105, Ol Lads Span
1105

Rt Resp Dir Clin Ed, Ol
Heoc Sub Resp 1210,
Ol Heoc Resp 1210

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Small Business Development
Ctr

Financial Aid

Basic Skills

Drama

Earth Science

Lads Dept

Respiratory Care

$110,425

$109,382

$108,542

$107,774

$104,963

$104,321

$103,862



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Instructor, Chemistry

Dean, Research, Planning &
Institutional Effectiveness

Dean, Institutional Technology

Instructor, Cfs

Instructor, Ceramics

Director, la & Exec Dir, Foundation

Director, Cpol

Counselor, Dsps

Rt As Bud Com Co Chair

Controller

Instructor, Music

Xpay 12 1901
9811/9812 11451 6101,
Xpay 11 1905 9999
11410 6101, Ol Sme
Chem 1905, Ol Sme
Smr Chem 1905

Additional Duties For
Director, Institutional
Research, Director,

Institutional Research

Tech Sys/App Admin
Stipend

Ol Tech Cfs 1305.80, Rt
Chancellor'S Office, Ol
Tech Smr Cfs 1305.80,
Rt Cfs Pc (Per Mou), Fe
12 6020 9929 11490
6701, Ol Tech Sub Cfs
1305, Ol Tech Cfs 1305,
Rt Statewide As

Ol Arah Art 1002, Ol
Arah Art 1002.30, Ol
Arah Smr Art 1002.30

Od Cs Ibps 7200 7601

Ol Coun Smr Coun
6310 9999

Instructor, Accounting,
Ol Bcs Acct 0502, Pc
Accounting, Ol Bcs Smr
Acct 0502

Director, Fiscal
Services, Extra Duties In
Absence If Vpbf

Ol Arah Smr Musi 1004

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Chemistry

Rsrch, PInning & Inst Eff

Institutional Technology

Child & Family Studies

Art

Foundation

College Police

Disabled Students Grant

Academic Senate

Business & Finance

Music

$103,563

$102,918

$102,783

$102,306

$102,212

$101,094

$100,170

$99,632

$98,893

$98,486

$97,581



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Director, Cjtc Academy

Rt Division Chair Socs

Rt Division Chair Sme

Instructor, Resp

Instructor, Esl

Director, Faci

Rt As President

Pt Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999

Instructor, Viticulture/Winery
Technology

Police Sergeant

Instructor, Adn

Dean, Heoc & Pe/Athletics

0d Gjt Gjt 2105, Od Cjt
Cjt 2105.50, Od Tech
Admj 2105

Instructor, Political
Science, Ol Socs Poli
2207, St Division Chair
Socs

Instructor, Biology, St
Division Chair Sme,
\Xpay 12 0401
9811/9812 11451 6101,
Ol Sme Biol 0401

Rtp 40% Resp Coor, Ol
Heoc Resp 1210, Pt Cs
Ibhc Bls, Ol Heoc Sub
Resp 1210

Ol Lads Esl 4930.84, St
Jb1 Esl Coordinator, Rt
Writing Ctr Coor

Risk Manager

Instructor, Adn, Fe
Xpay 11 123010 9999
11351 6601, Ol Heoc
Nurs 1230.10

Retiree Eligible For
Medical, Counselor

Rt Jb Vineyard Mgmt,
Pc Viticulture/Winery
Tech

Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10

Associate Dean, Pe &
Athletics, Acting Dean,
Heoc, Assume Resp For
Associate Dean, Pe &
Athletics

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Criminal Justice Training

Social Sciences

Sme Dept.

Respiratory Care

English As A Second Language

Facilities Services

Academic Senate

Counseling

Viticulture & Winery Tech

College Police

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Health Occupations

$97,399

$97,377

$97,150

$96,355

$95,889

$95,397

$94,692

$94,574

$94,413

$94,283

$94,022

$93,419



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Ol Bcs Inst Cisa 070210

Rt Division Chair Arah

Instructor, Engineering

Executive Chef

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Adn

Assoc Dean, A & R

Instructor, Vocal Music

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Adn

Instructor, Machine Tool

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Office
Administration, Pc
Office Administration,
Ol Bcs Cisa 0514, Rt
Pep Coor

Instructor, Studio Art,
St Division Chair Arah,
Rt Accreditation Co-
Chair, St Jb2 Visual Arts
Coor, Ol Arah Art
1002.10

Xpay 12 1901
9811/9812 11451 6101,
Ol Sme Smr Phys 1902,
Ol Sme Phys 1902, Ol
Sme Engi 0901

Xpay 12 6020 9914
11490 4011, Ol Sme
Math 1701

Fe Xpay 11 123010
9999 11351 6601, Ol
Heoc Nurs 1230.10

Ol Arah Smr Musi
1004, Rt Jb Vocal Music

Ol Sme Math 1701, Rt
Jb Math Class Coor

Ol Heoc Ptec 1239

Ol Tech Mach 0956.30,
Pc Machine Tool Tech

Ol Sme Biol 0403

Ol Sme Smr Math
1701, Ol Sme Math
1701

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Comp Info Systems
Applications

Arts And Humanities Dept

Engineering

Napa Valley Cooking School

Mathematics

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Admissions & Records

Music

Mathematics

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Machine Tool Technology

Biology

Mathematics

$92,170

$92,170

$91,975

$91,882

$91,852

$91,701

$91,650

$91,564

$91,387

$90,220

$89,831

$89,235

$89,152



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Counselor, Eops

Counselor

Counselor Eops

Counselor

Coord, Basic Academy, Interim

Instructor, Dance

Rt Fa President

Rt Division Chair Coun

Counselor, Transfer Center

Counselor

Executive Asst, Supe

Rt As 1St Vice President

Ol Coun Smr Coun
6310 9999, Ol Coun
Smr Coun 4930.10, Rtp
Eops Coor

Ol Coun Smr Coun
6310 9999

Ol Coun Coun 4930.10

Rt Transfer Center/Crc
Coor

0d Cjt Gjt 2105.50

Rt As Evaluations, Ol
Phye Dans 1008

Instructor, English, Rt
Division Chair Lads, St
Division Chair Lads,
Xpay 12 6020 9914
11490 4011, Ol Lads
Engl 1501

Counselor/Instructor,
St Division Chair Coun,
Music Movement
Specialist, Ol Phye
Dans 1008

Rt Learning
Community F198, Ol
Coun Smr Coun 6310
9999, Ol Coun Coun
4930.10

Ol Counselor Coun
6310 9999

Instructor, Speech, Ol
Lads Sub Spee 1506, Ol
Lads Smr Spee 1506, Rt
Umoja Coordinator, Ol
Lads Spee 1506

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Eops Grant

Counseling

Eops Grant

Counseling

Criminal Justice Training

Dance

Faculty Association

Counseling

Transfer Center

Counseling

Superintendent/President
Office

Academic Senate

$88,459

$88,442

$88,152

$87,572

$87,373

$87,352

$87,246

$86,813

$86,419

$86,261

$86,247

$86,247



66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Instructor, Pe/Baseball Coach

Instructor, Psychology

Rt As Planning Com Co-Chair

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Heoc Skills Lab

Instructor, Phye

Rt As Bud Com Co Chair

Admin Asst, Child Care

Instructor, English

Instructor, Adn

Jb2 Stipend Athletic
Coor, Ol Phye Phye
0835, Ol Phye Smr
Phye 0835, Cs Baseball

Instructor, Spanish, Ol

Lads Smr Span 1105, St

Jb1 Modern
Languages, Xpay 12
6710 9881 11490 2401,
Ol Lads Span 1105

Ol Sme Biol 0401,
\Xpay 12 0401
9811/9812 11451 6101

Jb2 Stipend Pe Coor,
Ol Woex Woex 4932,
Ol Phye Helh 0837, Ol
Phye Smr Helh 0837

Instructor, Office
Administration, Ol Bcs
Busi 0501, Xpay 12
6840 9832 11451 7331,
Ol Bcs Busi 0506, Pc
Busi/Com &
Mark/Mgmt.

Admin Asst, Cdc Addl
Hrs, Admin Asst, Lead
Work, Admin Asst Cdc
- Temp Upgrade Pay

Xpay 12 6190 9894
11490 6201, Ol Lads
Smr Engl 1501, Ol Lads
Engl 1501

Ol Heoc Smr Heoc
1260, Ol Heoc Nurs
1230.10

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Physical Education

Psychology

Academic Senate

Biology

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Physical Education

Academic Senate

Child Development Center

English

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

$86,228

$85,958

$85,421

$85,346

$85,224

$85,095

$84,999

$84,630

$84,511

$84,457



76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Instructor. A.D.N.

Pt Tech Cfs 1305

Instructor, Computer Studies

Instructor, Business & Economics

Instructor, English

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Photography

Instructor, Phye/Men'S Basketball
Hc

Instructor, Studio Art

Instructor, Humanities

Ol Heoc Heoc 1260, Ol
Heoc Smr Heoc 1260,
Ol Heoc Smr Nurs
123020, Ol Heoc Nurs
1230.20, Ol Heoc Nurs
1230.10

Xpay 6920 9942 11410,
Pt Tech Sub Cfs 1305,
Pt Faculty Flex Day
Participation, Pt Tech
Smr Cfs 1305

Ol Bcs Cisa 070100, Ol
Bcs Cisa 0702, Pc
Computer Studies, Ol
Bcs Smr Coms 0702

Ol Socs Smr Econ 2204

Ol Lads Engl 1501, Rt
Elc Learning
Community

Ol Sme Smr Math
1701, Ol Sme Math
1701

Ol Arah Phot 1011, Rt
Slo/Assess Coor, Pc
Photography, Ol Arah
Phot 1012

Ol Phye Phye 0835.50,
Ol Phye Sub Phye
0835, Cs Basketball, Ol
Phye Smr Phye 0835,
Ol Phye Phye 0835

Ol Arah Smr Humas
2203, Ol Arah Huma
2201.20, Ol Arah Sub
Huma 2201.10, Ol Arah
Huma 2203

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

Child & Family Studies

Computer Studies

Busi & Comp Studies Dept.

English

Mathematics

Photography

Physical Education

Art

Humanities

$84,339

$84,101

$83,941

$83,585

$82,867

$82,654

$82,526

$82,082

$81,698

$81,559



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Instructor, Adn

Instructor, English

Director, Post Inst Skls Prog

Instructor, English

Payroll Supervisor
Instructor, English Composition
Dean, Counseling Services &

Student Success

Counselor

Senior Analyst, Hr

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Welding

Instructor, English

Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10

Ol Lads Engl 1501,
Managing Director,
Nvwc

Retiree Eligible For
Medical

Ol Lads Engl 1501, Ol
Lads Smr Engl 1507, Ol
Lads Sub Engl 1501,
Asst Director, Poetry,
Xpay 12 619000 9894
11420 4011

Director, Sss

Rtp Articulation Officer,
Ol Coun Smr Coun
6310 9999, Pc Human
Services

Ol Sme Math 1701,
Xpay 11 1701 9999
11490 6101, Ol Sme
Smr Math 1701

Pc Welding, Ol Tech
Weld 0956.50

Rt Phi Theta Kappa, Rt
Jb English Class Coor,
Xpay 12 6190 9894
11490 6201, Fe Xpay
12 602 9901 11451
4222, Rt Puente Project
Coordination, Ol Lads
Engl 1501

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Nursing -- Adn, Voc, General

English

Criminal Justice Training

English

Payroll Office

English

Counseling

Counseling

Human Resources

Mathematics

Welding

English

$80,450

$80,052

$79,666

$79,558

$79,050

$78,974

$78,709

$77,844

$77,610

$77,459

$77,453

$77,345



98.

99.

100.

Chief Accountant
Applications Supp Analyst

Web Applications Analyst

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Business & Finance

Institutional Technology

Institutional Technology

$77,042

$76,809

$76,755



