	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President		Napa Valley Community College District	Superintendent/President Offic	\$247,084
2.	Vice President, Inst		Napa Valley Community College District	Instruction, Office Of	\$145,236
3.	Vice President, Sts		Napa Valley Community College District	Student Services	\$141,810
4.	Dean, Career Technical Education	Od Tech Lgbt 2299, Od Tech Admj 2105, Ol Tech Smr Admj 2105	Napa Valley Community College District	Career Tech Ed & Workforce Dev	\$138,084
5.	Interim Vice President, Instruction	Instructor, Cfs, Od Tech Cfs 1305.90, Acting Dean, Arah, Dean, Instruction, Od Tech Cfs 1305	Napa Valley Community College District	Instruction, Office Of	\$132,203
6.	Dean, Hro		Napa Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$127,735
7.	Instructor, Ptec	Fe Xpay 1239 9999 11420, Ol Heoc Ptec 1239, Rt Ptec Program Coor, Pc Psychiatric Technician	Napa Valley Community College District	Psychiatric Technician	\$122,853
8.	Instructor, Adn	Fe Xpay 11 123010 9999 11490 6601, Fe Xpay 11 123010 9999 11420 6601, St Jb1 Ext Voc Nurse Coor, Ol Heoc Smr Nurs 123020, Ol Heoc Heoc 1260, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.20, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$122,753
9.	Dean, Library & Learning Resources	Dsps Supervisor	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$122,108
10.	Instructor, Chemistry	Ol Sme Chem 1905, Xpay 12 1905 9811/9812 11451 6101, Xpay 11 1905 9999 11410 6101, Ol Sme Smr Chem 1905	Napa Valley Community College District	Chemistry	\$110,912

11.	Assoc Dean, Eco Dev Grants & Programs	Od Bcs Busi 0506, Ol Bcs Smr Busi 0501, Coordinator, Das Startup, Dean, Economic Workforce Development & Das, Od Bcs Smr Hosp 1307, Od Bcs Busi 0501	Napa Valley Community College District	Small Business Development Ctr	\$110,425
12.	Dean, Faeo		Napa Valley Community College District	Financial Aid	\$109,382
13.	Learning Disabilities Specialist	OI Lads Sub Lrns 1702, OI Lads Sub Lrns 1501, OI Lads Lrns 1702, OI Lads Smr Lrns 493032, OI Lads Lrns 1501, St Jb2 DIs Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	Basic Skills	\$108,542
14.	Instructor, Theater	Ol Arah Thea 1007, Rt Jb2 Director Of Drama, Ol Arah Smr Thea 1007	Napa Valley Community College District	Drama	\$107,774
15.	Instructor, Earth Science	Xpay 12 1901 9811/9812 11451 6101, OI Sme Eart 1930, OI Sme Geog 2206	Napa Valley Community College District	Earth Science	\$104,963
16.	Rt Division Chair Lads	Instructor, Spanish, St Division Chair Lads, St Jb1 Modern Languages, Xpay 12 6020 9914 11490 4011, OI Lads Sub Span 1105, OI Lads Smr Span 1105, OI Lads Span 1105		Lads Dept	\$104,321
17.	Instructor, Resp	Rt Resp Dir Clin Ed, Ol Heoc Sub Resp 1210, Ol Heoc Resp 1210	Napa Valley Community College District	Respiratory Care	\$103,862

18.	Instructor, Chemistry	Xpay 12 1901 9811/9812 11451 6101, Xpay 11 1905 9999 11410 6101, OI Sme Chem 1905, OI Sme Smr Chem 1905	Napa Valley Community College District	Chemistry	\$103,563
19.	Dean, Research, Planning & Institutional Effectiveness	Additional Duties For Director, Institutional Research, Director, Institutional Research	Napa Valley Community College District	Rsrch, Plnning & Inst Eff	\$102,918
20.	Dean, Institutional Technology	Tech Sys/App Admin Stipend	Napa Valley Community College District	Institutional Technology	\$102,783
21.	Instructor, Cfs	Ol Tech Cfs 1305.80, Rt Chancellor'S Office, Ol Tech Smr Cfs 1305.80, Rt Cfs Pc (Per Mou), Fe 12 6020 9929 11490 6701, Ol Tech Sub Cfs 1305, Ol Tech Cfs 1305, Rt Statewide As	Napa Valley Community College District	Child & Family Studies	\$102,306
22.	Instructor, Ceramics	Ol Arah Art 1002, Ol Arah Art 1002.30, Ol Arah Smr Art 1002.30	Napa Valley Community College District	Art	\$102,212
23.	Director, Ia & Exec Dir, Foundation		Napa Valley Community College District	Foundation	\$101,094
24.	Director, Cpol	Od Cs lbps 7200 7601	Napa Valley Community College District	College Police	\$100,170
25.	Counselor, Dsps	Ol Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999	Napa Valley Community College District	Disabled Students Grant	\$99,632
26.	Rt As Bud Com Co Chair	Instructor, Accounting, OI Bcs Acct 0502, Pc Accounting, OI Bcs Smr Acct 0502	Napa Valley Community College District	Academic Senate	\$98,893
27.	Controller	Director, Fiscal Services, Extra Duties In Absence If Vpbf	Napa Valley Community College District	Business & Finance	\$98,486
28.	Instructor, Music	Ol Arah Smr Musi 1004	Napa Valley Community College District	Music	\$97,581

29.	Director, Cjtc Academy	Od Cjt Cjt 2105, Od Cjt Cjt 2105.50, Od Tech Admj 2105	Napa Valley Community College District	Criminal Justice Training	\$97,399
30.	Rt Division Chair Socs	Instructor, Political Science, Ol Socs Poli 2207, St Division Chair Socs	Napa Valley Community College District	Social Sciences	\$97,377
31.	Rt Division Chair Sme	Instructor, Biology, St Division Chair Sme, \Xpay 12 0401 9811/9812 11451 6101, OI Sme Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Sme Dept.	\$97,150
32.	Instructor, Resp	Rtp 40% Resp Coor, OI Heoc Resp 1210, Pt Cs Ibhc Bls, OI Heoc Sub Resp 1210	Napa Valley Community College District	Respiratory Care	\$96,355
33.	Instructor, Esl	Ol Lads Esl 4930.84, St Jb1 Esl Coordinator, Rt Writing Ctr Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	English As A Second Language	\$95,889
34.	Director, Faci	Risk Manager	Napa Valley Community College District	Facilities Services	\$95,397
35.	Rt As President	Instructor, Adn, Fe Xpay 11 123010 9999 11351 6601, OI Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Academic Senate	\$94,692
36.	Pt Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999	Retiree Eligible For Medical, Counselor	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$94,574
37.	Instructor, Viticulture/Winery Technology	Rt Jb Vineyard Mgmt, Pc Viticulture/Winery Tech	Napa Valley Community College District	Viticulture & Winery Tech	\$94,413
38.	Police Sergeant		Napa Valley Community College District	College Police	\$94,283
39.	Instructor, Adn	Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$94,022
40.	Dean, Heoc & Pe/Athletics	Associate Dean, Pe & Athletics, Acting Dean, Heoc, Assume Resp For Associate Dean, Pe & Athletics	Napa Valley Community College District	Health Occupations	\$93,419

41.	Ol Bcs Inst Cisa 070210	Instructor, Office Administration, Pc Office Administration, OI Bcs Cisa 0514, Rt Pep Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	Comp Info Systems Applications	\$92,170
42.	Rt Division Chair Arah	Instructor, Studio Art, St Division Chair Arah, Rt Accreditation Co- Chair, St Jb2 Visual Arts Coor, Ol Arah Art 1002.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Arts And Humanities Dept	\$92,170
43.	Instructor, Engineering	Xpay 12 1901 9811/9812 11451 6101, OI Sme Smr Phys 1902, OI Sme Phys 1902, OI Sme Engi 0901	Napa Valley Community College District	Engineering	\$91,975
44.	Executive Chef		Napa Valley Community College District	Napa Valley Cooking School	\$91,882
45.	Instructor, Math	Xpay 12 6020 9914 11490 4011, OI Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$91,852
46.	Instructor, Adn	Fe Xpay 11 123010 9999 11351 6601, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$91,701
47.	Assoc Dean, A & R		Napa Valley Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$91,650
48.	Instructor, Vocal Music	Ol Arah Smr Musi 1004, Rt Jb Vocal Music	Napa Valley Community College District	Music	\$91,564
49.	Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Math 1701, Rt Jb Math Class Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$91,387
50.	Instructor, Adn	Ol Heoc Ptec 1239	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$90,220
51.	Instructor, Machine Tool	Ol Tech Mach 0956.30, Pc Machine Tool Tech	Napa Valley Community College District	Machine Tool Technology	\$89,831
52.	Instructor, Biology	OI Sme Biol 0403	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$89,235
53.	Instructor, Mathematics	Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Ol Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$89,152

54.	Counselor, Eops	Ol Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999, Ol Coun Smr Coun 4930.10, Rtp Eops Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	Eops Grant	\$88,459
55.	Counselor	Ol Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$88,442
56.	Counselor Eops	Ol Coun Coun 4930.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Eops Grant	\$88,152
57.	Counselor	Rt Transfer Center/Crc Coor	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$87,572
58.	Coord, Basic Academy, Interim	Od Cjt Cjt 2105.50	Napa Valley Community College District	Criminal Justice Training	\$87,373
59.	Instructor, Dance	Rt As Evaluations, Ol Phye Dans 1008	Napa Valley Community College District	Dance	\$87,352
60.	Rt Fa President	Instructor, English, Rt Division Chair Lads, St Division Chair Lads, Xpay 12 6020 9914 11490 4011, Ol Lads Engl 1501	Napa Valley Community College District	Faculty Association	\$87,246
61.	Rt Division Chair Coun	Counselor/Instructor, St Division Chair Coun, Music Movement Specialist, OI Phye Dans 1008	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$86,813
62.	Counselor, Transfer Center	Rt Learning Community F198, OI Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999, OI Coun Coun 4930.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Transfer Center	\$86,419
63.	Counselor	Ol Counselor Coun 6310 9999	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$86,261
64.	Executive Asst, Supe		Napa Valley Community College District	Superintendent/President Office	\$86,247
65.	Rt As 1St Vice President	Instructor, Speech, OI Lads Sub Spee 1506, OI Lads Smr Spee 1506, Rt Umoja Coordinator, OI Lads Spee 1506		Academic Senate	\$86,247

66.	Instructor, Pe/Baseball Coach	Jb2 Stipend Athletic Coor, Ol Phye Phye 0835, Ol Phye Smr Phye 0835, Cs Baseball	Napa Valley Community College District	Physical Education	\$86,228
67.	Instructor, Psychology		Napa Valley Community College District	Psychology	\$85,958
68.	Rt As Planning Com Co-Chair	Instructor, Spanish, Ol Lads Smr Span 1105, St Jb1 Modern Languages, Xpay 12 6710 9881 11490 2401, Ol Lads Span 1105	Napa Valley Community College District	Academic Senate	\$85,421
69.	Instructor, Biology	Ol Sme Biol 0401, \Xpay 12 0401 9811/9812 11451 6101	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$85,346
70.	Instructor, Heoc Skills Lab		Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$85,224
71.	Instructor, Phye	Jb2 Stipend Pe Coor, OI Woex Woex 4932, OI Phye Helh 0837, OI Phye Smr Helh 0837	Napa Valley Community College District	Physical Education	\$85,095
72.	Rt As Bud Com Co Chair	Instructor, Office Administration, OI Bcs Busi 0501, Xpay 12 6840 9832 11451 7331, OI Bcs Busi 0506, Pc Busi/Com & Mark/Mgmt.	Napa Valley Community College District	Academic Senate	\$84,999
73.	Admin Asst, Child Care	Admin Asst, Cdc Addl Hrs, Admin Asst, Lead Work, Admin Asst Cdc - Temp Upgrade Pay	Napa Valley Community College District	Child Development Center	\$84,630
74.	Instructor, English	Xpay 12 6190 9894 11490 6201, OI Lads Smr Engl 1501, OI Lads Engl 1501	Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$84,511
75.	Instructor, Adn	Ol Heoc Smr Heoc 1260, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$84,457

76.	Instructor. A.D.N.	Ol Heoc Heoc 1260, Ol Heoc Smr Heoc 1260, Ol Heoc Smr Nurs 123020, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.20, Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$84,339
77.	Pt Tech Cfs 1305		Napa Valley Community College District	Child & Family Studies	\$84,101
78.	Instructor, Computer Studies	Ol Bcs Cisa 070100, Ol Bcs Cisa 0702, Pc Computer Studies, Ol Bcs Smr Coms 0702	Napa Valley Community College District	Computer Studies	\$83,941
79.	Instructor, Business & Economics	Ol Socs Smr Econ 2204	Napa Valley Community College District	Busi & Comp Studies Dept.	\$83,585
80.	Instructor, English	Ol Lads Engl 1501, Rt Elc Learning Community	Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$82,867
81.	Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Ol Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$82,654
82.	Instructor, Photography	Ol Arah Phot 1011, Rt Slo/Assess Coor, Pc Photography, Ol Arah Phot 1012	Napa Valley Community College District	Photography	\$82,526
83.	Instructor, Phye/Men'S Basketball Hc	Ol Phye Phye 0835.50, Ol Phye Sub Phye 0835, Cs Basketball, Ol Phye Smr Phye 0835, Ol Phye Phye 0835	Napa Valley Community College District	Physical Education	\$82,082
84.	Instructor, Studio Art		Napa Valley Community College District	Art	\$81,698
85.	Instructor, Humanities	Ol Arah Smr Humas 2203, Ol Arah Huma 2201.20, Ol Arah Sub Huma 2201.10, Ol Arah Huma 2203	Napa Valley Community College District	Humanities	\$81,559

86.	Instructor, Adn	Ol Heoc Nurs 1230.10	Napa Valley Community College District	Nursing Adn, Voc, General	\$80,450
87.	Instructor, English	Ol Lads Engl 1501, Managing Director, Nvwc	Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$80,052
88.	Director, Post Inst Skls Prog	Retiree Eligible For Medical	Napa Valley Community College District	Criminal Justice Training	\$79,666
89.	Instructor, English	Ol Lads Engl 1501, Ol Lads Smr Engl 1507, Ol Lads Sub Engl 1501, Asst Director, Poetry, Xpay 12 619000 9894 11420 4011	Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$79,558
90.	Payroll Supervisor		Napa Valley Community College District	Payroll Office	\$79,050
91.	Instructor, English Composition		Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$78,974
92.	Dean, Counseling Services & Student Success	Director, Sss	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$78,709
93.	Counselor	Rtp Articulation Officer, Ol Coun Smr Coun 6310 9999, Pc Human Services	Napa Valley Community College District	Counseling	\$77,844
94.	Senior Analyst, Hr		Napa Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$77,610
95.	Instructor, Mathematics	Ol Sme Math 1701, Xpay 11 1701 9999 11490 6101, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$77,459
96.	Instructor, Welding	Pc Welding, Ol Tech Weld 0956.50	Napa Valley Community College District	Welding	\$77,453
97.	Instructor, English	Rt Phi Theta Kappa, Rt Jb English Class Coor, Xpay 12 6190 9894 11490 6201, Fe Xpay 12 602 9901 11451 4222, Rt Puente Project Coordination, Ol Lads Engl 1501	Napa Valley Community College District	English	\$77,345

98.	Chief Accountant	Napa Valley Community College District	Business & Finance	\$77,042
99.	Applications Supp Analyst	Napa Valley Community College District	Institutional Technology	\$76,809
100.	Web Applications Analyst	Napa Valley Community College District	Institutional Technology	\$76,755